
分数 人数 累计人数

607分及以上 48 48
606 7 55
605 8 63
604 10 73
603 8 81
602 12 93
601 17 110
600 15 125
599 26 151
598 15 166
597 28 194
596 33 227
595 28 255
594 28 283
593 24 307
592 27 334
591 31 365
590 29 394
589 31 425
588 42 467
587 52 519
586 48 567
585 42 609
584 53 662
583 58 720
582 43 763
581 67 830
580 52 882
579 60 942
578 61 1003
577 62 1065
576 68 1133
575 71 1204
574 64 1268
573 76 1344
572 64 1408
571 79 1487
570 70 1557
569 59 1616
568 74 1690
567 78 1768
566 81 1849
565 75 1924
564 97 2021
563 92 2113
562 85 2198
561 95 2293
560 106 2399
559 109 2508
558 110 2618
557 93 2711
556 108 2819
555 116 2935
554 110 3045
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553 113 3158
552 90 3248
551 110 3358
550 110 3468
549 113 3581
548 107 3688
547 99 3787
546 110 3897
545 119 4016
544 117 4133
543 126 4259
542 120 4379
541 107 4486
540 109 4595
539 105 4700
538 104 4804
537 113 4917
536 106 5023
535 98 5121
534 97 5218
533 95 5313
532 92 5405
531 95 5500
530 105 5605
529 95 5700
528 100 5800
527 80 5880
526 91 5971
525 85 6056
524 101 6157
523 97 6254
522 91 6345
521 85 6430
520 89 6519
519 87 6606
518 92 6698
517 80 6778
516 90 6868
515 85 6953
514 87 7040
513 86 7126
512 70 7196
511 76 7272
510 67 7339
509 65 7404
508 69 7473
507 63 7536
506 59 7595
505 53 7648
504 65 7713
503 46 7759
502 65 7824
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